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Erle.tif

Hülsbecker Weg

Hülsbecker W
eg

„Betreutes Wohnen Gut Stock"  
sozialtherapeutische Einrichtung - stationäre Suchtkrankenhilfe

Hülsbecker W
eg

431,78 m²

287,02 m²
359,41 m²

private Verkehrsfläche

1941

3289,82 m²

2080

397,18 m²

399,56 m²

492,70 m²

449,42 m²

449,42 m²
398,42 m²
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Verkehrsfläche öffentlich

Verkehrsfläche privat

Grünfläche öffentlich

Grünfläche privat

Bäume

Terrasse

Amphibienleitanlage
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